RXA–30 GPS
A N T E N N A
•	 Compatible with L1 GPS and WAAS/EGNOS signals.
•	 Proven high-gain GPS antenna with quadrifiliar helix antenna element
provides superior noise rejection and superior reception of lower
elevation satellites when compared to traditional patch antennas
•	 IP67 rating for maximum environmental protection
•	 Convenient magnetic mounting solution
•	 RoHS compliant
•	 Approximately 7.5″ H x 3.5″ W x 3.5″ D
•	 Kits with 20′ or 30′ cable length
How to Order
Part Number Description
KITS
90-02720 Kit, RXA-30 Antenna w/20’ Cable
90-02721 Kit, RXA-30 Antenna w/30′ Cable
COMPONENTS
78-50187 Antenna, RXA-30
45-05786 Cable, RXA-30 Antenna, 20′
45-05787 Cable, RXA-30 Antenna, 30′
65-05226 Kit, Bracket, RXA-30 Antenna
TeeJet Technologies
1801 Business Park Drive
Springfield, Illinois 62703 USA
Tel: (217) 747-0235  •  Fax: (217) 753-8426
98-01359 R1 US
© TeeJet Technologies 2010
R XA-30 GPS Antenna
MATRIX™   BoomPilot®
   FieldPilot®
P
O
W
E
R
 IN
C
A
N
RS-232
P
ow
er/D
A
TA
45-05626
45-05381
D
C
:  xx/xx
Connecto to
(+12v)
CAN
Seat Sensor
Steering
Wheel Sense
GPS Power
G
P